Quality products for the Built Environment
Certificates of
Conformity
© Copyright 2022 | Metpro Ltd
Metpro Certifications: Steel Channel Nuts, Bracketry and Accessories
CONTENTS
EasyFit (Nut only) & Channel Nuts
Declaration of Conformity 	                                                                    3

BS 6946:1998
Relevant SKUs
Type Code
21mm Z bracket MP24
41mm Z bracket MP25
82mm Z bracket MP26
channel jointing bracket MP27
21mm U bracket MP28
41mm U bracket MP29
82mm U bracket MP30
side by side U bracket MP31
2 lug wing bracket MP32
Code Type
MP16 45o T bracket
MP20 45o obtuse angle bracket
MP21 22.5o obtuse angle bracket
MP22 15o obtuse angle bracket
MP23 45o acute angle bracket
MP57 2 + 2 hole hinged angle bracket
OFFSE T ANGLE BRACKE TS Z PROFILE & U PROFILE BRACKE TS
Signed on behalf of Metpro Limited:
Date of Issue: 					        4th January 2021
 0121 552 2100  |   sales@metpro.co.uk  |   0121 552 33635
Commercial Manager
Mr. P Elliott
Metpro Certifications: Steel Channel Nuts, Bracketry and Accessories
Base Plates
BS 6946:1998
Declaration of Conformity
Metpro Limited declare under our sole responsibility that:
Base Plates
Have been manufactured to the general tolerances of the following Standard:
BS 6946:1998
Relevant SKUs
Signed on behalf of Metpro Limited:
Date of Issue: 					        4th January 2021
Type Code
single lug channel base plate MP33
double lug channel base plate MP34
double channel base plate MP35
single channel gusset base plate MP36
double channel gusset plate MP37
BASE PL ATES
 0121 552 2100  |   sales@metpro.co.uk  |   0121 552 3363 6
Commercial Manager
Mr. P Elliott
Metpro Certifications: Steel Channel Nuts, Bracketry and Accessories
Beam Clamps
BS 6946:1998
Declaration of Conformity
Metpro Limited declare under our sole responsibility that:
Miscellaneous Beam Clamps, Windoow Beam Clamps, U bolt Beam Clamps & G Clamps for
Fixes Beams
Have been manufactured to the general tolerances of the following Standard:
BS 6946:1998
Relevant SKUs
Code Type
MP38 toe beam clamp c/w Ø14mm blind hole
MP39 large C clamp c/w 8.8 HT cone point
MP40 small C clamp c/w 8.8 HT cone point
MP41 Z clamp c/w 8.8 HT cone point
MISCELL ANEOUS BEAM CL AMPS
Code Type
MP42/21 21mm c/w 8.8 HT cone point
MP42/41 41mm c/w 8.8 HT cone point
MP42/82 82mm c/w 8.8 HT cone point
WINDOW BEAM CL AMPS
Code Size
MP43/41/10 41mm c/w M10 nuts & washers
MP43/82/10 82mm c/w M10 nuts & washers
U BOLT BEAM CL AMPS
Size Code
M6 G clamp c/w 8.8 HT M6 bolt & nut MP44/6
M8 G clamp c/w 8.8 HT M8 bolt & nut MP44/8
M10 G clamp c/w 8.8 HT M10 bolt & nut MP44/10
G CL AMPS FOR FIXED BEAMS
Signed on behalf of Metpro Limited:
Date of Issue: 					        4th January 2021
 0121 552 2100  |   sales@metpro.co.uk  |   0121 552 33637
Commercial Manager
Mr. P Elliott
Metpro Certifications: Steel Channel Nuts, Bracketry and Accessories
Cantilever Arms & Channel Connectors
BS 6946:1998
Declaration of Conformity
Metpro Limited declare under our sole responsibility that:
Cantilever Arms & Channel Connectors
Have been manufactured to the general tolerances of the following Standard:
BS 6946:1998
Relevant SKUs
Size Code
21mm internal MP47/21
41mm internal MP47/41
21mm external MP48/21
41mm external MP48/41
CHANNEL CONNEC TORS
Size Code
150mm MP521
300mm MP522